
  
   Honneur Journée 4 Toutes Zones 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 31 mai 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. BATOT Manon 2000 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 29.94
2. AMROUCHE Meissa 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 31.90
3. SABATIER Caroline 1991 FRA CO SÈVRES 32.18
4. BARRIER Clara 2001 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 32.30
5. AMROUS Amira 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 32.91
6. MARECHAL Anne 1997 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 32.98
7. MAGNERON Alice 1998 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 33.05
8. RIAHI Myriam 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 33.40
9. CHAVASSE Antoinette 2001 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 33.45

10. MORTECRETTE Andrea 2001 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 33.53
11. SADAOUI Saphia 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 33.84
12. IMARAZENE Maeva 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 33.91
13. LACOMBA Laure 2000 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 33.91
14. FAURET Mathilde 1996 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 33.98
15. JAITE Laila 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 34.15
16. DUFOSSE Jeanelle 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 34.84
17. ARSALANE Ines 2000 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 34.90
18. LEGLAIVE Victoire 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 35.16
19. BENIAAZA Nadia 1999 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 35.62
20. CAN Noupel 1997 FRA CO SÈVRES 35.86
21. LANÇON Eugénie 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 36.15
22. HUBERT Chloé 2000 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 36.33
23. MEHRI Samar 1999 ALG CN ASNIÈRES 36.72
24. AGHAKHANI Sahar 1996 FRA CO SÈVRES 37.15
25. DE SOUSA Celia 1998 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 37.30
26. DAUMER Apolline 1996 FRA CO SÈVRES 37.39
27. RIAHI Sahra 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 37.77
28. SCOTTO Alice 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 38.03
29. VERDURE Juliette 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 38.85
30. ZOUAD Djordia 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 40.04
31. CHAMBON Clémentine 2002 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 41.30
32. REKAI Clara 2000 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 41.46
33. DUBOIS Elsa 2000 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 41.90
34. EL MAZGHI Hind 2002 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 41.93
35. BEAUDET Eve 2001 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 42.10
36. SCHERER Gloria 1999 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 42.35
37. BADUFLE Margaux 1998 FRA ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON 47.95

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. BATOT Manon 2000 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:10.02
2. IMARAZENE Maeva 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:21.62
3. MAGNERON Alice 1998 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:23.40
4. JAITE Laila 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:24.09
5. AMROUCHE Meissa 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:25.14
6. LANÇON Eugénie 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:25.50
7. DUFOSSE Jeanelle 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:25.80
8. HUBERT Chloé 2000 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:25.86
9. MORTECRETTE Andrea 2001 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:26.27

10. RIAHI Myriam 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:27.92
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 (suite) 100 m Dos Dames 

11. SADAOUI Saphia 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:29.46
12. DE SOUSA Celia 1998 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:29.64
13. BARRIER Clara 2001 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:30.00
14. DE LA REBERDIERE Cloé 2001 FRA USM MALAKOFF 1:30.00
15. AMROUS Amira 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:30.91
16. BADOUI Hélène 1997 FRA USM MALAKOFF 1:32.00
17. LEGLAIVE Victoire 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:32.48
18. ELOSUA AGUIRRE Wivine 2001 FRA USM MALAKOFF 1:34.00
19. SCOTTO Alice 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:43.45
20. ZOUAD Djordia 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:43.73
21. DUBOIS Elsa 2000 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 1:45.47
22. RIAHI Sahra 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:53.50

 100 m Brasse Dames 

1. JAITE Laila 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:31.32
2. DUFOSSE Jeanelle 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:31.76
3. BARRIER Clara 2001 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:32.00
4. RIAHI Myriam 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:33.08
5. BENIAAZA Nadia 1999 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:34.01
6. CHAVASSE Antoinette 2001 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:34.78
7. SADAOUI Saphia 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:35.85
8. AMROUCHE Meissa 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:40.40
9. AMROUS Amira 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:40.40

10. MEHRI Samar 1999 ALG CN ASNIÈRES 1:40.95
11. LEGLAIVE Victoire 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:44.42
12. IMARAZENE Maeva 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:44.85
13. COCHEREL Manon 2000 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:48.00
14. BEAUDET Eve 2001 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 1:48.15
15. PROLA Lorena 1999 FRA ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON 1:49.95
16. ZOUAD Djordia 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:50.98
17. VERDURE Juliette 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:52.50
18. LANÇON Eugénie 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:55.00
19. EL MAZGHI Hind 2002 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:57.33
20. RIAHI Sahra 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 2:03.35

 50 m Papillon Dames 

1. BATOT Manon 2000 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 33.23
2. AMROUCHE Meissa 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 35.22
3. MARECHAL Anne 1997 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 35.33
4. SADAOUI Saphia 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 35.63
5. AMROUS Amira 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 36.95
6. SABATIER Caroline 1991 FRA CO SÈVRES 37.46
7. DE LA REBERDIERE Cloé 2001 FRA USM MALAKOFF 38.43
8. MORTECRETTE Andrea 2001 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 38.85
9. IMARAZENE Maeva 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 39.17

10. JAITE Laila 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 39.50
11. RIAHI Myriam 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 39.99
12. CHAVASSE Antoinette 2001 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 40.04
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   Honneur Journée 4 Toutes Zones 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 31 mai 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Papillon Dames 

13. ARSALANE Ines 2000 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 40.13
14. DUFOSSE Jeanelle 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 40.54
15. FAURET Mathilde 1996 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 41.03
16. AGHAKHANI Sahar 1996 FRA CO SÈVRES 42.45
17. LACOMBA Laure 2000 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 42.52
18. LANÇON Eugénie 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 42.93
19. CAN Noupel 1997 FRA CO SÈVRES 43.04
20. ELOSUA AGUIRRE Wivine 2001 FRA USM MALAKOFF 43.18
21. PROLA Lorena 1999 FRA ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON 44.88
22. DAUMER Apolline 1996 FRA CO SÈVRES 44.90
23. RIAHI Sahra 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 45.53
24. BADOUI Hélène 1997 FRA USM MALAKOFF 45.66
25. VERDURE Juliette 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 46.65
26. REKAI Clara 2000 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 47.48
27. ZOUAD Djordia 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 48.62
28. SCOTTO Alice 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 51.08
29. BADUFLE Margaux 1998 FRA ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON 53.00
30. SCHERER Gloria 1999 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 53.83

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. GAUTIER BROSSOIS Romain 1994 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 23.53
2. LY Jérôme 1993 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 25.29
3. MAGNERON Victor 1995 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 26.40
4. MOREAU Maxime 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 28.27
5. DE SOUSA Gabriel 1995 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 29.27
6. GUEMACHE Souhil 1996 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 29.39
7. COHEN Theo 1999 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 29.48
8. LAUGEROTTE Maximilien 1997 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 29.55
9. HUET Erwan 1997 FRA CO SÈVRES 29.59

10. AUBRY Thomas 1997 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 29.63
11. AUBRY Jean 1997 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 29.70
12. CORDANO Jean-Julien 1996 FRA CO SÈVRES 30.51
13. CRETINON Baptiste 1998 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 30.51
14. MICHEL Noé 2000 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 30.75
15. GAMBULI Henry 1995 FRA CO SÈVRES 31.15
16. CHAHTAHTINSKY Alexandre 1997 FRA CO SÈVRES 31.24
17. SEGURA FIGUEROA Jean-Louis 1995 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 31.27
18. KHAYRI Hassan 2001 EGY CN ASNIÈRES 31.28
19. FERNANA Oussama 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 31.74
20. N GUYEN CAO Clement 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 31.83
21. VACHER Nicolas 1997 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 31.98
22. SCHNEIDER Paul 2001 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 32.06
23. MARCOU Romain 1999 FRA CO SÈVRES 32.14
24. SOURP Jeremie 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 32.48
25. SALAÜN-MOURETON Esteban 1999 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 32.58
26. LIM William 1995 FRA CO SÈVRES 33.19
27. SERIR Abdellah 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 33.40
28. SOWDEN Tom 2000 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 33.58
29. HIRCHI Axel 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 33.59
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   Honneur Journée 4 Toutes Zones 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 31 mai 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

30. ROUSSEAU Hugo 2000 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 33.59
31. LAJUS PAPILLON Sacha 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 33.79
32. SCHEKLER Yohan 1999 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 33.90
33. ALLAL Fares 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 33.95
34. ZEGOUAGH Elias 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 33.96
35. DEAT JONCOUR Jasmin 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 34.46
36. LEDOUX Luc 1999 FRA ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON 35.00
37. SCHAEPELYNCK Hugo 1999 FRA CO SÈVRES 35.12
38. LENARDUZZI Achile 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 35.15
39. SCHERER Wilson 2002 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 35.72
40. DECOTTE Louis 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 35.90
41. BEGUET Nathan 2000 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 36.26
42. MALGOUYRES Thomas 2000 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 38.00
43. NGUYEN Hugo 2002 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 39.00
44. DEVARD Quentin 1997 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 39.26
45. PINEAU Camille 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 39.77
46. NOISETTE Mathieu 2002 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 42.90
47. PAREAU Donatien 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 46.00

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. GAUTIER BROSSOIS Romain 1994 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:04.84
2. MOREAU Maxime 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:10.92
3. DE SOUSA Gabriel 1995 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:11.33
4. FAUGERE Pierre 2000 FRA USM MALAKOFF 1:16.71
5. VIENNET Vincent 1996 FRA USM MALAKOFF 1:21.00
6. MICHEL Noé 2000 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:21.92
7. CRETINON Baptiste 1998 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:22.13
8. KHAYRI Hassan 2001 EGY CN ASNIÈRES 1:22.13
9. HIRCHI Axel 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:23.42

10. N GUYEN CAO Clement 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:23.60
11. LAJUS PAPILLON Sacha 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:24.77
12. SAILLARD Remi 1999 FRA USM MALAKOFF 1:25.00
13. ZEGOUAGH Elias 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:25.75
14. FERNANA Oussama 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:26.22
15. SAILLARD Arthur 2002 FRA USM MALAKOFF 1:27.00
16. YOUSSOUF Samuel 2001 FRA USM MALAKOFF 1:29.00
17. ALLAL Fares 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:30.02
18. SOURP Jeremie 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:32.92
19. BEGUET Nathan 2000 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:33.27
20. SERIR Abdellah 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:34.12
21. DEAT JONCOUR Jasmin 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:35.80
22. LENARDUZZI Achile 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:37.41
23. MALGOUYRES Thomas 2000 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:40.00
24. PROCHASSON Arnaud 1999 FRA USM MALAKOFF 1:40.00
25. HSAINI Driss 1998 FRA USM MALAKOFF 1:40.15
26. DECOTTE Louis 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:50.00
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   Honneur Journée 4 Toutes Zones 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 31 mai 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. GAUTIER BROSSOIS Romain 1994 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:04.46
2. COHEN Theo 1999 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:20.88
3. MOREAU Maxime 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:24.14
4. SALAÜN-MOURETON Esteban 1999 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:25.61
5. LAUGEROTTE Maximilien 1997 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:26.70
6. LIM William 1995 FRA CO SÈVRES 1:28.91
7. LAJUS PAPILLON Sacha 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:29.47
8. MARCOU Romain 1999 FRA CO SÈVRES 1:32.97
9. ALLAL Fares 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:35.23

10. SCHNEIDER Paul 2001 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:35.48
11. FERNANA Oussama 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:35.96
12. SOWDEN Tom 2000 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:36.18
13. N GUYEN CAO Clement 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:37.02
14. GAMBULI Henry 1995 FRA CO SÈVRES 1:38.25
15. LEDOUX Luc 1999 FRA ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON 1:40.00
16. SEGURA FIGUEROA Jean-Louis 1995 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:40.00
17. KHAYRI Hassan 2001 EGY CN ASNIÈRES 1:40.17
18. HIRCHI Axel 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:40.79
19. MALGOUYRES Thomas 2000 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:41.84
20. DEVARD Quentin 1997 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:42.00
21. NGUYEN Hugo 2002 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:45.00
22. ZEGOUAGH Elias 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:51.26
23. SERIR Abdellah 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:51.99
24. LENARDUZZI Achile 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:52.78
25. DECOTTE Louis 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:55.00
26. PINEAU Camille 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:55.26
27. NOISETTE Mathieu 2002 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 1:59.96
28. PAREAU Donatien 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 2:00.42

 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. GAUTIER BROSSOIS Romain 1994 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 27.70
2. LY Jérôme 1993 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 29.32
3. HUET Erwan 1997 FRA CO SÈVRES 31.35
4. MOREAU Maxime 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 32.46
5. CORDANO Jean-Julien 1996 FRA CO SÈVRES 33.33
6. FAUGERE Pierre 2000 FRA USM MALAKOFF 33.63
7. KHAYRI Hassan 2001 EGY CN ASNIÈRES 34.48
8. AUBRY Thomas 1997 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 34.69
9. SALAÜN-MOURETON Esteban 1999 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 34.85

10. VIENNET Vincent 1996 FRA USM MALAKOFF 35.00
11. GUEMACHE Souhil 1996 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 35.09
12. GAMBULI Henry 1995 FRA CO SÈVRES 35.24
13. VACHER Nicolas 1997 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 35.57
14. YOUSSOUF Samuel 2001 FRA USM MALAKOFF 36.00
15. SEGURA FIGUEROA Jean-Louis 1995 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 36.04
16. N GUYEN CAO Clement 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 36.07
17. FERNANA Oussama 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 36.81
18. SCHAEPELYNCK Hugo 1999 FRA CO SÈVRES 38.00
19. MARCOU Romain 1999 FRA CO SÈVRES 38.02
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 (suite) 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

20. SCHNEIDER Paul 2001 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 38.22
21. SOURP Jeremie 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 38.77
22. ZEGOUAGH Elias 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 39.54
23. ALLAL Fares 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 39.57
24. LAJUS PAPILLON Sacha 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 39.96
25. SCHEKLER Yohan 1999 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 40.58
26. LIM William 1995 FRA CO SÈVRES 40.72
27. HIRCHI Axel 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 41.06
28. CHAHTAHTINSKY Alexandre 1997 FRA CO SÈVRES 41.07
29. ROUSSEAU Hugo 2000 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 41.43
30. DEAT JONCOUR Jasmin 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 42.59
31. SAILLARD Remi 1999 FRA USM MALAKOFF 42.85
32. SCHERER Wilson 2002 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 43.52
33. SAILLARD Arthur 2002 FRA USM MALAKOFF 43.78
34. SERIR Abdellah 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 44.14
35. HSAINI Driss 1998 FRA USM MALAKOFF 45.00
36. PROCHASSON Arnaud 1999 FRA USM MALAKOFF 47.00
37. DECOTTE Louis 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 47.35
38. PINEAU Camille 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 52.07
39. PAREAU Donatien 2002 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:00.00
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